PRESCOTT VETTE SETTE

Historic Prescott All-Corvette Car Show Saturday, September 24, 2016; 10am-3pm

REGISTRATION Form

Owner Info			Car Info		
Name(s):		Year:			
Address:		Model Desc:			
City:		Cours Converti	bla Crand Cra	+ □ 706 □ 7D1	
State: ZIP:		Coupe Convertible Grand Sport Z06 ZR1			
Phone No.:		Paint Color:			
EMAIL:		Club Affiliation:			
	Car	Show Entry			
	Car show entry fee: \$4				
<u>One</u>		ntry fee includes <u>one commemorative t-shirt</u>			
Select <u>one</u> class below; Custom = $\frac{5}{2}$ or more modifications					
There is a 275 car limit for the show. A panel of judges will determine award winners.					
	Entry Class			Entry Fee	
C1 (1953-1962)	C4 (1984-1996)	C6 Wide Body (Gra	and Sport/Z06/ZR1)		
Stock Custom	Stock Custom	Stock Custo	om		
C2 (1963-1 <u>9</u> 67)	C5 (1997-2004)	C7 (2014-2016)		\$	
Stock Custom	Stock Custom	Stock Custom		*	
C3 (1968-1982)	C6 (2005-2013)	C7 Wide Body (Z06	•		
Stock Custom	Stock Custom	Stock Custo	om		
T-shirts					
Entries before August 31st are guaranteed a shirt; entries after August 31st are not guaranteed a shirt.					
Enter the quantity of desired shirt and size, one included with entry fee.					
Shirt Type		Price Per Shirt		Total	
Men's Short Sleeve S M I	L XL 2XL	(1 shirt included i	n entry fee)	\$	
Women's V-neck 3/4 Sleev				_	
SMI	XL2XL	(\$15 each additi	ional shirt)	\$	
	Cocktail Re	eception ~ optional			
			Price	Total	
Friday, September 23rd, 5:00-7:00pm. No Host Cash Bar \$5			\$ 5	¢	
(No tickets sold at the door) per person			\$		
Payment			Grand Total		
☐ Check, make payable to <i>Prescott Vette Sette Charitable Foundation</i>					
and mail with completed and					
Show, P.O. Box 2403, Presco					
Car Show Information: Jerry Jone	oc 020 200 2622 amail: articl	ulato26@amail.com		<u> </u>	

Car Show Registration Information: Tom or Linda O'Connor, 602 317-5455, 602 762-5593, email - pvscorvetteshow2016@cox.net or online at www.prescottvettesette.org.

Liability Clause: By entering the 2016 Historic Prescott All-Corvette Car Show and related events, entrants/attendees assume all liability for their actions, and in the event of accident and/or injury, entrants/attendees agree not to hold the Historic Prescott All-Corvette Car Show, Prescott Vette Sette, the City of Prescott, Yavapai County, and/or any of their agents, servants, and/or sponsors/vendors at fault.

Signature Required:	Date:	